
Menu
Drinks

Allergy Notice Alert: 
Our dishes may contain nuts and other

allergens. Please let us know if you
have any allergies before ordering

Tea
Decaf Tea
Selection of Herbal Teas
Americano
Decaf Americano

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00

Cappucino
Latte
Flat White
Chococino
Apple or Orange Juice

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00

Two course hot meal served at 12.30
Ask what’s on the menu today! 

Sandwiches 
£2.50

Cake
£2.50

Served on white or brown
bread and a side salad 

Choose Two Fillings:

Pickle
Onion

Cheese
Tomato
Ham

Homemade slice of cake

Smoothies
£3.00

Mixed Berries
Strawberry & Banana
Mango, Pineapple & Papaya


